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
*NEWER LISTING* * NEW ON MARKET* *NEW ON MARKET* T

Brick, beautiful & so very much room. Over

1,700 Sq. Ft. on each level. 6 Br's, 4 baths, 2

car garage and great floor space. Call Molly
462-6700 or 6133.

Great 3-5 BR bungalow with large covered
front porch. Full basement & 30x30 Morton
Building. Call Molly 462-6133 or 6700.

Affordable ranch-style home with 3-4 BR's, 2

baths, full bsmt, 1 car garage and recent
upgrades, Call Molly 462-6133 or 6700.

715 W 8TH $37,000.00

*JUST LISTED*

This house offers 3 Br’s, 2 baths, single car

202 KANSAS $76,500.00

* BREWSTER LISTING*

Beautiful, older home with so much style &

1730 LYNDA

$77,000.00

3

= = e
*NEW ON MARKET*
Brick ranch style home. 3 BR’s, 2 baths,
beautiful, decorative space on one level.

Bare half section of productive farmland located 1 mile
east of Colby. 1 mile of frontage on Hwy. 24.

For additional information, contact:

MID-AMERICA LAND COMPANY, INC.

Hartington, Nebraska 68739
Timothy N. Kuchta, Broker

1-800-866-5263 = Fax: 402-254-3294

Apartments for Rent

Beautiful spacious 2 & 3
BR apartments available.
Complete with

0 Appliances

0 Lawn Care

U Snow Removal

O Close to shopping,
groceries and hospital.

detached garage/storage shed and a full class. 3 BR, 2 bath, bsmt, & garage with lots ; www.nebraskafarmmangement.com
basement. of trees including fruit trees. Call Molly 462- hk?f:ll);nr?él;{] lﬁfl‘?;i zsr :23_2‘;85“3;32;1 ;l;g \ ) C A L L 7 85 - 46 5_ 8 1 1 3
Call Rock L. Bedore 462-3904 6700 or 6133.
985 W 4TH $98,500.00 1811 HARVEY COURT $149,900.00 VAN MERLE/FRESTON
ﬁi& Nz Real Estate Real Estate Real Estate
*SPACIOUS IN & OUT* ; (- M i A
*SO MUCH CHARM* , ‘ *RURAL BLDG LOT* You’ll like the way
Brick ranch 5 BR, 3 bath home with full bmst

1 ¥ story 3 BR, 3 bath exceptional home. A
home with personality & a new lower price.
Call Molly for details @ 462-6700 or 6133.

Approx. 4.5 acres situated south of Colby.
Acreage has water & electricity. Call Molly
@ 462-6700 or 6133,

and lots of formal & informal living areas,
plus a 2 car garage. Call Molly 462-6133 or
6700.

665 N GRANT $64.,000.00 715 S GARFIELD $73,500.00

- ; .--"j‘h’..

FOR SALE_

we do business!
Our bank is built on integrity,
strength, and a genuine commit-
ment to your mortgage needs.

210 E4™.LOT 14

-

ELAINE

KOERPERICH,
i o - - o = . Mortgage
AN BE* *PRICE REDUCED* *GREAT FOR RENTAL'l Loan Officer

3 Br, 2 bath, home mobile home. Great for
college student---cheaper than rent. Call
Molly 462-6700 or 6133.

3-4 BR 1% story home with full bsmt & 1 car
garage. A home that will get your attention &
you will like the price! Call Molly 462-6133

You’'ll have to see to believe how lovely this
home is. It has a large, large kitchen with
modern upgrades and lots of extras. Call

MEMBER

FDIC
EQUAL HOUSING

or 6700. Molly 462-6700 or 6133. r.‘ D § &
/ Q
925 W 5Th $84,500.00 312 ELM §T $26.500.00 619 MAIN $38,000.00 13 6 5 B R KS I D E .\\/l(i\ I R
el — ~— OO b 2N TS
LAp §
A5 # -
i) ! ; 785-462-2159 or 462-1037 BANK OF COLBY
At v L AN e op— Together...Making a Difference
* TWO STORY HOME * *GEM LISTING* - 2 BR house with a single car detached, 240 W. 4th « Colby - 462-3321
This house 3 BRs, 2 baths, new roof, hot tub, 3 BR, | % story home in Gem on several city ln;:xfdrf‘)}:?;egetgzra%;s::f:zg zﬁ;il::ts' e Conventional Loans
swimming _P‘f’°1~ 2 car gg a]gleR& Sk“;fa%e ;hed lots. Seller is motivated & ready for an offer. Y stoF\)'e. 8 * Refinancing
oo o gy~ oore Call Molly 462-6700 or 6133. Call Rock L. Bedore @462-3904 or 6930. « FHA/VA Loans

e Rural Housing Loans

UPCOMING AUTIONS:

7/20/01 - Shop Building with acreage, Tools, Equipment & Vehicle Auction —Assets of Apache Construction, Inc., West Hwy 24, Colby, KS
7/24/01 - Gaumer Family Land Auction, 15004+ acres near Jennings in Decatur Co., sale to be held at the City Hall in Jennings, KS

For Home Purchases
or Refinancing

CALL ME 1st!!!

ROBERT
DIBLE

HL
Financial
Services

140 W. 4th < Colby, KS
785-462-3359
1-800-658-4697

American Home Loans
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